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Schitzenkreis Hamburg

Regel 1.41 KK-Gewehr Auflage ZF o. Diopter DSB

Vorname Nachname
. Stephan Grundmann
Vorname Nachname
. Katharina Rossow
Vorname Nachname
. Nico Srock
. Daniel Gothling
. Jorg Diepholz
. Christian von Kutzleben
. David Weymar
Mannschaft
. Wandsbeker Schutzengilde

Vorname Nachname

. Jens Behrens

. Jens Korge
Vorname Nachname

. Petra Bruhn

. Angela Stromenger
Vorname Nachname

. Christian Riechmann

. Michael Breitfeld
Fred Rumrich

. Gerald Janson
Vorname Nachname

. Harika Wysgalla
Mannschaft

. Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde

Vorname Nachname

. Werner SuBle

. Michael Weber

. Gernot-Uwe Adlof
Gerd-Hermann Timm

. Wolf-Dieter Langenhagen
Vorname Nachname

. Manfred Borck

. Bernd Schréder
Vorname Nachname

. Gerd Mdller
Herbert Brust
Kreissportleiter

Michael Weber

Klasse 10
Verein
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde

Klasse 11
Verein
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
Klasse 12
Verein
Sportverein Polizei Hamburg
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
Jenfelder Schitzenverein
Saseler SV
Saseler SV

Klasse 70

Behrens,Stromenger,Bruhn

Verein
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Sportverein Polizei Hamburg

Klasse 71
Verein
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde

Klasse 72
Verein
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Sportverein Polizei Hamburg
Saseler SV

Klasse 73
Verein

Sportverein Polizei Hamburg

Klasse 74

Borck,Mdiller,Brust

Verein
Sportverein Polizei Hamburg
Hamburger Sportschiitzen
Sportverein Polizei Hamburg
Saseler SV
Saseler SV

Klasse 76
Verein
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Hamburger Sportschiitzen

Klasse 78
Verein
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde

2023

84,5

100,9
100,3
95,6
88,1
87,0

302,6

101,1
101,7

101,4
93,6

95,1
93,3

292,6

98,7
94,2
96,9
93,1
74,9

100,6
99,7

101,0

93,9

88,2

100,1
97,8
96,3
96,0
87,9

283,8

102,8
99,9

99,3
95,1

na
90,9
86,8
na

na

309,2

97,3
101,3
95,2
96,6
88,6

98,1

94,1

103,2
na

26.02.2023
Ergebnis

92,3 2848
Ergebnis

90,5 263,2
Ergebnis

102,9 3039
99,1 297,2
89,5 2814
87,5 2716
86,8 261,7
296,3 8827
Ergebnis

98,7 302,6
100,4 302,0
Ergebnis

95,6  296,3
95,1 2838
Ergebnis

94,0 280,0
92,9 2730
Ergebnis

601,8
Ergebnis

102,4 2984
99,8 2953
93,0 2851
88,3 278,0
87,5 251,0
Ergebnis

93,9 2926
94,9 288,7

Ergebnis

105,0 309,2






